DLR4v5 | DLR56v5 Series
Recessed LED Downlight System
Simple and Easy Low Cost Installation
Patent Pending
The Driverless AC LED System
The DLRv5 LED from NICOR is ideal for new construction using the patented new construction frame system and retrofit into most
4”, 5”, and 6” housings. Improved to meet the newest certification standards, the DLR4 and DLR56 are over 70 LPW, 90+ CRI and
R9 greater than 60. The DLRv5 combined with the frame system provides the lowest overall system cost for energy efficient, high

“Rough-In” and “Finish” stages of construction
System is Airtight and IC Rated
DLRv5 Retrofit + Frame Ordering Information
DLR45SYS062KWH DLR45 2700K 600L WH W/FRAME
DLR45SYS063KWH DLR45 3000K 600L WH W/FRAME
DLR45SYS064KWH DLR45 4000K 600L WH W/FRAME
DLR45SYS065KWH DLR45 5000K 600L WH W/FRAME
DLR565SYS082KWH DLR565 2700K 800L WH W/FRAME
DLR565SYS083KWH DLR565 3000K 800L WH W/FRAME
DLR565SYS084KWH DLR565 4000K 800L WH W/FRAME
DLR565SYS085KWH DLR565 5000K 800L WH W/FRAME
DLR565SYS122KWH DLR565 2700K 1200L WH W/FRAME
DLR565SYS123KWH DLR565 3000K 1200L WH W/FRAME
DLR565SYS124KWH DLR565 4000K 1200L WH W/FRAME
DLR565SYS125KWH DLR565 5000K 1200L WH W/FRAME
Recessed LED Downlight System
DLR4v5 & DLR56v5 Series
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DLR565081202K 915 12.2 75.3
DLR565081203K 933 12.2 76.8
DLR565081204K 968 12.2 79.6
DLR565081205K 980 12.2 80.7
DLR565121202K 1383 17.4 79.5
DLR565121203K 1411 17.4 81.1
DLR565121204K 1464 17.4 84.1
DLR565121205K 1483 17.4 85.2
Accessories
DLR56v5 New Construction Frame DLR56-5-FRAME
Oil Rubbed Bronze Trim DLR56-5-TR-OB
Black Trim DLR56-5-TR-BK
Nickel Trim DLR56-5-TR-NK
GU24 Socket String GU24-IDEAL-SKT-STR
DLR4
DLR56
Recessed LED Downlight System
DLR4v5 & DLR56v5 Series
DLR4 Retrofit Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Color
DLR4 506 (600 lm) 120 (120VAC) 2K (2700 K) WH (White)
 3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
DLR4 Frame Ordering Information
Series Description
DLR4-5-FRAME DLR4v5 New Construction Frame
DLR56 Retrofit Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Color
DLR56 508 (800 lm) 120 (120VAC) 2K (2700 K) WH (White)
512 (1200 lm) 3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
DLR56 Frame Ordering Information
Series Description
DLR56-5-FRAME DLR56v5 New Construction Frame
Example: DLR45061203KWH
Example: DLR56-5-FRAME
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DLR45061202KWH 754 9.3 81.5
DLR45061203KWH 769 9.3 83.1
DLR45061204KWH 798 9.3 86.2
DLR45061205KWH 808 9.3 87.4
Accessories
DLR4v5 New Construction Frame DLR4-5-FRAME
Oil Rubbed Bronze Trim DLR4-5-TR-OB
Black Trim DLR4-5-TR-BK
Nickel Trim DLR4-5-TR-NK
GU24 Socket String GU24-IDEAL-SKT-STR
T24
California Title 24
High Energy